
MEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 GAYONE, Manuel ARG

WILLIAM GUEVARA, Axel ARG

Bye

ECHAZU PUENTE, Mauricio Martin PER
TORRES, Angel CHI

Bye

LUJAN TORRES, Nicolas CHI
VACAREZZA KUHLMANN, Pablo CHI

Bye

POSSE, Tomas ARG
NICOLAS EGEA, Pablo ARG

Bye

GONZALEZ, Matias CHI
AZOCAR, Tomas CHI

Bye

JARA SAEZ, Ignacio CHI
AVILES DROGUETT, Javier CHI

FERNANDEZ-CAÑADAS PAREDES,
Carlos

ESP

LEÓN ANCARES, Patricio CHI

NEGRETE OLIVA, Matias CHI
SALINAS ORDENES, Daniel CHI

WC BUGMANN, Jose CHI
DIAZ WEISSER, Pablo Manuel CHI

Bye

3 MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo ARG
MARTINEZ, Cristobal CHI

4 ARREDONDO GARCIA, Diego MEX
NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel ARG

Bye

CHAVEZ CANALES, Alfonso CHI
RIVERA PUEBLA, Jose Ariel CHI

SOTO, Matias CHI
LUCO, Tomas ARG

ANDRADES CARO, Vicente CHI
MOLINA, Cristobal CHI

GONZALEZ, Fernando CHI
FALCO, Lucas Benjamin ARG

BENAVENTE, Benjamin CHI
SÁEZ LAGOS, Mori Ignacio CHI

LAZZARINI, Gaston ARG
VERA, Gonzalo ARG

Bye

IRARRAZABAL ALVAREZ, Gerardo CHI
PEREZ GENTILE, Luciano ARG

Bye

ESCALONA LINZ, Joaquin Nicolas CHI
KARELOVIC, Matias CHI

Bye

MARTINEZ PEZOA, Tomas CHI
AZOCAR SALINAS, Arturo CHI

Bye

2 GAMONDI, Teo ITA
MELERO BERNAL, Miguel ESP

M. Gayone
A. William Guevara 1

M. M. Echazu Puente
A. Torres

N. Lujan Torres
P. Vacarezza Kuhlmann

T. Posse
P. Nicolas Egea

M. Gonzalez
T. Azocar

C. Fernandez-Cañadas
paredes
P. León Ancares
62 75

M. Negrete Oliva
D. Salinas Ordenes
63 75

P. Molina Tofanelli
C. Martinez 3

D. Arredondo Garcia
R. G. Nuñez 4

M. Soto
T. Luco
WO

F. Gonzalez
L. B. Falco
64 76

G. Lazzarini
G. Vera
WO

G. Irarrazabal Alvarez
L. Perez Gentile

J. N. Escalona Linz
M. Karelovic

T. Martinez Pezoa
A. Azocar Salinas

T. Gamondi
M. Melero Bernal 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Gayone
A. William Guevara 1
64 62

T. Posse
P. Nicolas Egea
64 61

C. Fernandez-Cañadas
paredes
P. León Ancares
61 63

P. Molina Tofanelli
C. Martinez 3
64 64

D. Arredondo Garcia
R. G. Nuñez 4
76 67 64

G. Lazzarini
G. Vera
62 60

J. N. Escalona Linz
M. Karelovic
62 46 75

T. Gamondi
M. Melero Bernal 2
61 60

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T. Posse
P. Nicolas Egea
62 57 61

P. Molina Tofanelli
C. Martinez 3
62 61

D. Arredondo Garcia
R. G. Nuñez 4
64 64

T. Gamondi
M. Melero Bernal 2
62 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

P. Molina Tofanelli
C. Martinez 3
36 64 76

T. Gamondi
M. Melero Bernal 2
63 64

 

 

 

P. Molina Tofanelli
C. Martinez 3
75 64

Round of 32
€ 0 1 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 2 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 5 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 11 pt

Final
€ 0 18 pt

Winner
€ 0 31 pt

Tournament Director
Fabian Parolin

RELEASED
2 Dec 2024

8:27 AM

Main Referee
Ignacio Molina

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GAYONE, Manuel / WILLIAM GUEVARA, Axel 291
2. GAMONDI, Teo / MELERO BERNAL, Miguel 247
3. MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo / MARTINEZ, Cristobal 185
4. ARREDONDO GARCIA, Diego / NUÑEZ, Renzo Gabriel 152

Withdrawals
H. Bernard / C. Pelt
injury
A. Chavez Canales / J. A.
Rivera Puebla
Injury Chávez
B. Benavente / M. I. Sáez
Lagos
No se presentan

Retirements

FIP RISE CONCEPCION CHILE
CONCEPCION, CHI

5 Dec 2024 - 8 Dec 2024 | € 12,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


